\200ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 77/2016

SYEDULLAH KHALEELULLAH KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for interim relief and permission to appear and argue in person and interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON' BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice.

Post along with SLP (C) No.14156 of 2015.

(Ashok Raj Singh) (Veena Khera) Court Master Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com