SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 222/2017

MANGLESH CHOUBEY AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT AT JODHPUR THROUGH ITS REGISTRAR GENERAL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date: 13/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhilash M.R., Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Tag with SLP(C) No. 14156/2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) AR-cum-PS (RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master