

ITEM NO.36 to 39

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 64/2018

NITIN RAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 3950/2018 (XIV)

W.P.(C) No. 96/2018 (X)

with

W.P. (C) No. 102/2018

W.P.(C) No. 106/2018 (X)

W.P.(C) No. 103/2018 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.21311/2018-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

W.P.(C) No. 108/2018 (X)

with

W.P. (C) No. 107/2018

W.P.(C) No. 110/2018 (X)

SLP(C) No. 4612/2018 (XIV)

W.P. (C) No. 112 of 2018

Date : 13-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

Counsel for the
parties

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Stuti Nain Karwal, Adv.

Mr. Prithvi Raj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR

Mr. Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Omar Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Javed Muzaffar, Adv.

Mr. D. K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T. V. George, AOR
Mr. Dushyant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Taneja, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. D. K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Roshan, Adv.
Mr. U. P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.02.2018 on top of the board along with
intervention/impleadment application(s).

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR