

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 6380/2018

GOMATI MANOCHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-02-2018 This petition was mentoined today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.02.2018, subject to curing of defects.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR