SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 641/2018

ARCHANA SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 07-06-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, AOR. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following $\underbrace{O\ R\ D\ E\ R}$

Post tomorrow i.e. Friday, the 8th June, 2018.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER