SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 22175/2018

ASHOK KUMAR TRIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 671 of 2018

Date: 12-06-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Samir Malik, AOR

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow i.e. 13th June, 2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER