SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 717/2018

Petitioner(s) SUREKHA

VERSUS

THE HON. HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ANR. Respondent(s)

((1)Contents of petition/appeal, applications And accompanying documents Illegible/ not typed in double space On one side of the paper.-PAGE 28 TO 105 TO BE REPLACED PAGE 122 NOT FILED IN PAPER BOOKS. (2) Other-SOLE PETITIONER BUT PETITIONER MENTIONED EVERYWHERE.)

Date: 22-06-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, AOR(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

List the matter on 25th June, 2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA) COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR) BRANCH OFFICER

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)