SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).717/2018

SUREKHA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE HON. HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 25-06-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra, AOR

Ms. Archana Mishra, Adv. Ms. Shikha Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 2nd July, 2018.

(B.PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR) BRANCH OFFICER