SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 14156/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015 in WPC No. 9303/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DHEERAJ MOR Petitioner

VERSUS

HONBLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent

WITH

I.A. Nos. 49496/2019, 49498/2019 and 49499/2019 in SLP(C) No. 30556/2015 (XI)

(FOR IMPLEADMENT and FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 11-04-2019 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner

For Respondent

For Applicants Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv. (AOR) (mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

<u>I.A. Nos. 49496/2019, 49498/2019 and 49499/2019</u> <u>in SLP(C) No. 30556/2015</u>

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the applications alongwith I.A. Nos. 49518/2019 and 49526/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 414/2016 on 12.4.2019.

(Deepak Guglani) Court Master (Anand Prakash)
Court Master