

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).744/2019

DEEPTI DIPAK KOLAPKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 13-06-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Mr. Sachin Pahwa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e. 14th June, 2019.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)