SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14156/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-02-2015 in WPC No.9303/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DHEERAJ MOR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF DELHI
[TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES]

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C)No.1302/2018 (Mentioned)

Date: 16-07-2019 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Amit K. Nain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, AOR

Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran, AOR

Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following O R D E R

List next week, before appropriate Bench as per roster.

(Anand Prakash)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS

**Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.